

LIVE A LITTLE MERRIER













MOBILE APP



ROWNMELBOURNE

CROWNRESORIS



#CROWNMELBOURNE

CROWNMELBOURNE.COM.AU

*Terms and conditions: Full terms and conditions will be displayed at Crown Rewards desks for the duration of the Competition, Open to all Crown Rewards members. Daily 8pm prize draw will be held at the West End Stage. Winning entries will not be placed back into the barrel for subsequent draws. The barnel will be emptied after the 8pm draw of each day. Members must be present at the relevant draw and present themselves within 2 minutes of being announced before a re-draw will take place. Subject to Crown Rewards rules. Winners of prizes over \$1,000 will be published on www.crownmelbourne.com.au on 24/12/16 for 28 days. * Excludes Poker. Subject to Crown Rewards rules. Patrons must be aged 18 years and over and not prohibited from entering the Crown Entertainment Complex or the casino for any reason.